Counselling Schedule for PGDECFE learners of July 2023 session

Course Code

Date

Timings

Name of Counsellor

Link for Online Session

MCD-005

17-04-2024

4:30-6:30 p.m.

20-04-2024

4:30 - 6:30 p.m.

23-04-2024

4:30-6:30 p.m.

25-04-2024

4:30 - 6:30 p.m.

27-04-2024

4:30-6:30 p.m.

Ms. Yukti Khurana

meet.google.com/cjk-wkgu-rvf




